LUCA DELLA BITTA

Notizie relative al guadro IRPEF

Redditi dei terreni:
- dominicale
- agrario

Redditi di lavoro dipendente
e assimilati

Redditi di lavoro autonomo

REDDITO COMPLESSIVO

Oneri deducibili

REDDITO IMPONIBILE

€ 26,00
€ 13,00
€ 20.039,00
€ 17.004,00
€ 37.082,00
€ 6.641,00

€ 30.441,00



